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256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

480GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

MSI SPATIUM M371 NVME M.2 500GB SSD

500GB MSI SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2 SSD
3600/2300MB/s

MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5 960GB R500
w450

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z960GG8)

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z00O1TG8

Marka

Intenso

Kioxia

Msi

Intenso

Msi

Msi

Msi

Intenso

Kioxia

Intenso

Intenso

Kioxia

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

14,70

25,72

26,35

26,88

33,60

38,32

48,72

49,24

50,40

51,03

55,65

55,65

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

Kioxia Exceria Heatsink LSC11K1T02G8 1TB
Gen4dx4 62

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z001TG8 1TB
Gen5 10000

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400 MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

Kioxia Exceria Plus G4 LVD10Z002TG8 2TB
10000/8200MB/sn Gen5

MSI Spatium M580 FROZR Sogutuculu 2TB PCIe
5. M.2

4TB MSI SPATIUM M480 PRO NVME M.2 SSD

128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

240GB MSI SSD SPATIUM S270 SATA 2.5
500/400MB/s

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540 MB/sn
3Y1l (LTC10Z480GG8)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD
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500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
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MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z0O1TG8

MSI SSD SPATIUM M450 NVME M.2
3600/3000MB/s

SPATIUM M460 1TB PCIE 4.0 NVME M.2 SSD

MSI SSD SPATIUM M480 PRO PCIE 4.0 NVME
M.2 7400/6000MB/s

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 1TB HARICI SSD

INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

SSD DATAMAG 20GBPS 2TB GEN2x2 HARICI SSD
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